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Product Description 
 
PP Interlock Pro flooring tile main material is Modified Polypropylene (PP) and other materials include Color 
Master Batches, Thermoplastic Elastomer, UV-Resistance Material, which make PP Interlock Pro products have a 
good performance of anti-UV and anti-aging than other tiles in the market.  
  
PP Interlock Pro tiles can be easily locked together, installer don’t need glue and other adhesive materials. 
  
PP Interlock Pro flooring tile is applied for multipurpose sport court like basketball, futsal, tennis, floorball, hockey, 
badminton, volleyball etc. 
It’s also widely used for swimming pool, garage, kids playground, wedding pad, backyard and other outdoor & 
indoor events. 
  

 PP Interlock Pro 

Model Double-Tier 
 

Knight 
 

Elastic Flooring 
 

Elastic Double Tier 
  

Elastic  
 

Materials Weather Resistant PP(Polypropylene), Color Master Batches, 
UV-Resistance Material, Thermoplastic Elastomer 

Dimension 
(Length*width*height) 

250mm 
*250mm 
*12.7mm 

250mm 
*250mm 
*12.7mm 

250mm 
*250mm 
*15mm 

300mm 
*300mm 
*15.8mm 

303mm 
*303mm 
*15mm 

Weight 160g/pc 
(±10g) 

190g/pc 
(±10g) 

200g/pc 
(±10g) 

315g/pc 
(±10g) 

340g/pc 
(±10g) 

Shock Absorption 32% 35% 53% 56% 55% 
Rolling Load ≥2500N  ≥2600N 

Ball Bounce Rate ≥94% ≥95% ≥95% ≥97% ≥97% 
Friction Coefficient 0.60 0.65 0.67 0.70 0.70 

Vertical Deformation 2.3mm 
Ambient Temperature -40°C-70°C 

Warranty 10 Years 

Application 
Multi-Purpose Sports Court, Professional Basketball Court, Futsal Court, Tennis Court, Roller 
Skating, Badminton, Volleyball, Hockey, Floorball, Kindergarten, Backyard, wedding pad, 
swimming pool, Other Outdoor Events, etc. 

Packaging 
Carton Size: 790mm*530mm*345mm, 
160 PCS/CTN, 
10 Square Meters/CTN 

Carton Size: 650mm*650mm*370mm, 
100 PCS/CTN, 

9.19 Square Meters/CTN 

 
 

  
 
PP Interlock Pro Elastic Double Tier Cushion   PP Interlock Pro Elastic Double Tier Top & Base Surface 
on bottom        
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Available Color 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
   
 
  

 
      
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

       

 

 

 

Edges 303mm*80mm*15mm Corners 

 

Extended locks 
Make flooring riles lock tightly 

 
 

  

 

Elastic Double – Tier 
Weight 315±5g 
Size: 300*300*15.8mm 

 

Chamfered edges and corners 
Give an excellent protection when 
players fall down 

Backside cross ribs structure 
Provides stronger bearing capacity, 
avoid deformation and ensure a 
better buffering effect 

Anti-shrink pillars ensure no 
bulging 
Racking and court displacement 

Strong toughness material from 
Exclusive formula help to anti -
deformation and avoid cracking 

50 pieces of elastic cushion on 
each tile 
The design inspiration comes from 
NBA basketball court structure 
which gives player an excellent ball 
bounce rate as well as a better anti-
slip performance 
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Installation Instruction 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Important 1: While the information and data sheet contained in this promotional literature are presented in good faith and believed to be reliable, they 

do not constitute a part of our terms and conditions of sales unless specifically incorporated in our Order acknowledgement. Nothing herein 
shall be deemed to constitute a warranty, express or implied, that said information or data sheet are correct or that the products described 
are merchantable or fit for a particular purpose, or that said information, data sheet or products can be used without infringing patent of 
third parties. 

 
Important 2: LaMaCo Malaysia products are not guaranteed against defective materials and manufacture & are sold subject to its standard Terms & 

Conditions of sale, copies of which may be obtained on request. Whilst LaMaCo Malaysia endeavors to ensure that any advice, 
recommendation, specification or information is accurate and correct, it cannot- because it has no direct or continuous control over where 
or how its products are applied – accept any liability either directly or indirectly arising from the use of its products, whether or not in 
accordance any advice, specification, recommendation or information given by it.   

 
Health & Safety Some of the components of this product may be hazardous during mixing and application. Please consult the relevant Health & Safety Data 

Sheets, available from LaMaCo Malaysia on request and sent with each delivery. 

LaMaCo System Sdn Bhd 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------- 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

407, Jalan Perusahaan 6, 
Taman Bandar Baru Mergong, 
05150 Alor Setar, Kedah, Malaysia 
Tel : +60-4-734 5555 
Fax : +60-4-772 4444 
Http : www.lamaco.com 
Email : info@lamaco.com 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


